Place

Team

Norfolk Gallops

Norfolk and Chance

Marathon Boys

The June Crew

25

33

D789

13

Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2011

Runners

Pete Johnson
Mick Yaxley
Nigel Arnold
All

Dave Milletts
Jamie Seamark
Chris Merrylees
All

Rob Kett
Mark Betts
Steve Gibbs
All

Alex Smith
Steve Ely
Mark Garrett
All

Stage times

00:12:41
00:25:08
00:24:45
00:13:19

00:12:06
00:24:33
00:26:24
00:13:45

00:11:57
00:25:56
00:26:02
00:15:05

00:12:41
00:26:44
00:26:20
00:13:37

Category

Mens Masters

Mens Senior

Mens Senior

Mixed

Time

01:15:53

01:16:48

01:19:00

01:19:22



Place

5

Team
Wacky Racers 32
Todd Lake 5
We Must Beat Keith 31

Lexie’s Midday RunnersD123

Team Tutts 28

Runners

Rebecca Faircloth
Craig Dungar
James Preston
All

Emma Potter Campbell
Todd Lake

Antony Orekogbe
All

Michael Armes
Matthew Pask
Charlie Allen
All

Josh Brighty
Paul Smith

Keith Brighty
All

Jake Grand
Peter Tuttle
Martyn Bath
All

Stage times

00:13:13
00:28:55
00:23:53
00:14:27

00:14:08
00:26:07
00:27:33
00:15:09

00:12:44
00:28:21
00:27:29
00:14:38

00:11:52
00:27:45
00:28:36
00:15:24

00:15:10
00:28:14
00:24:44
00:16:13

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Mens Senior

Mens Senior

Mens Senior

Time

01:20:28

01:22:57

01:23:12

01:23:37

01:24:21



Place

10

11

12

13

14

Team
Here They Come 18
The Good, the Bad and 13

Two Young Blokes and 26
Pensioner

Always a’Tryin 17

Jaguars 19

Runners

Alan Bushell
Zep Ciara
Steve Niblett
All

Les Hill

Pete Thompson
Ady Waters
All

Ray Lindsay
Matthew Frary
Paul Davies
All

Ken Bowman
Rod Bye
Melvyn Porter
All

Mark Harmer
Sam Nibblett
Andy Mulligan
All

Stage times

00:13:44
00:27:38
00:28:26
00:15:01

00:13:48
00:29:25
00:26:57
00:15:01

00:13:12
00:28:42
00:28:50
00:15:41

00:13:35
00:29:10
00:28:25
00:15:36

00:13:19
00:29:22
00:29:38
00:15:15

Category

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Mens Senior

Mens Masters

Mens Senior

Time

01:24:49

01:25:11

01:26:25

01:26:46

01:27:34



Place

15

16

17

18

19

Team

Seemed Like a Good 1de29

The Good, the Fat and tl6

Good Old Boys 15

PB Hunters 16

One Hare, Tortoise and 24

Runners

Kevin Parfitt
Dena Parfitt
Nikki Alford
All

Elies Mann
Adie Grand
Paul Sullivan
All

Martin Bagnall
Howard Burton

Paul Groves
All

Jon Edwards
Richard Collyer
Jeremy Lawrence
All

Ivan Colman
Richard High
Dale Hurren

All

Stage times

00:14:32
00:30:43
00:28:08
00:15:41

00:13:30
00:30:22
00:28:08
00:17:24

00:13:54
00:29:30
00:32:55
00:17:27

00:14:18
00:30:27
00:32:10
00:17:04

00:16:36
00:33:09
00:29:36
00:17:18

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Time

01:29:04

01:29:24

01:33:46

01:33:59

01:36:39



Place

20

21

22

23

24

Team

Who Ya Gonna Call?

Sleep Deprived

H Factor

Greens Team

Age Is No Barrier

27

D131415

D161718

36

Runners

Julie Reynolds
Gareth Jones

Paul Higham
All

Lara Pechard
Richard Johnson
Sharon Bardwell
All

Gail Hardingham
Graham Hardingham
Kevin Hardingham
All

Phill Carr
Alex Tosh
Jon Dupres
All

Kevin Gee
Tony Millett
Anne Millett
All

Stage times

00:16:47
00:33:36
00:27:02
00:19:54

00:17:27
00:28:42
00:32:39
00:19:22

00:17:17
00:32:39
00:30:29
00:19:51

00:17:28
00:30:26
00:33:33
00:19:08

00:15:31
00:33:48
00:33:31
00:18:13

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mens Senior

Mixed

Time

01:37:19

01:38:10

01:40:16

01:40:35

01:41:03



Place

25

26

27

28

29

Team

The TriAtheletes

Mum’s the Word

Wedding Bells

Beach Babes

The Anonymous

14

21

22

30

D192021

Runners

Christine Cooke
Steve Neal
Mark Tidy

All

Jo West
Melanie Burch
Jackie Bye

All

Dawn Crane
Rebecca Widdows
Ellie Bye

All

Shelley Burton
Andi Osborne

Rob Osborne
All

Marion Arnold
Norman Comfort
Mark Chamberlain
All

Stage times

00:15:56
00:35:32
00:32:16
00:19:39

00:16:53
00:34:41
00:33:45
00:21:55

00:16:13
00:35:22
00:33:35
00:22:15

00:17:33
00:36:33
00:34:10
00:21:33

00:18:14
00:37:07
00:32:42
00:22:04

Category

Mixed

Ladies Masters

Ladies Senior

Mixed

Mixed

Time

01:43:23

01:47:14

01:47:25

01:49:49

01:50:07



Place

30

31

32

33

34

Team

Love to Run

Pink Panthers

The Norfolk Broads

The Sugar Babes

Go On Then

10

35

12

Runners

Gavin McKee
Becky Durant
Steve Cole
All

Kezia Burton-Ward
Rachael Friend
Nicky Pilliner

All

Kim Lubbock
Sherry Gowing
Jackie Harrop
All

Clare Denzey
Lorraine Robertson

Claire Ramsbottom
All

Jill Cole

Dee Neal
Adrian Fletcher
All

Stage times

00:16:57
00:38:47
00:34:00
00:21:00

00:16:48
00:36:39
00:37:23
00:20:57

00:17:24
00:33:19
00:38:59
00:22:31

00:17:34
00:38:22
00:36:24
00:20:40

00:17:34
00:39:38
00:35:43
00:20:28

Category

Mixed

Ladies Senior

Ladies Masters

Ladies Masters

Mixed

Time

01:50:44

01:51:47

01:52:13

01:53:00

01:53:23



Place

35

36

37

38

39

Team

Old Enough

K,Cand R Team

O.AP.+0One

The Stragglers

Two Hats Are Better ThD101112

11

23

D456

Runners

Danni Lee
Gavin Lee
Peter Kean
All

Karen Emery
Chris Southwell

Rob Emery
All

Wendy Smith
Sarah Bradley
Lisa Kiddell
All

Mel Derbyshire
Juni West

Louise Somner
All

Claire Broadwater

Emma Withers
Lisa Howard
All

Stage times

00:16:05
00:39:43
00:36:57
00:20:40

00:22:53
00:33:59
00:31:23
00:29:14

00:17:44
00:34:50
00:39:29
00:27:16

00:17:18
00:39:13
00:39:43
00:24:52

00:18:54
00:38:05
00:41:50
00:23:52

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Ladies Senior

Ladies Masters

Ladies Senior

Time

01:53:25

01:57:29

01:59:19

02:01:06

02:02:41



Place

40

41

42

43

Team
Old Biddies 7
Girls Just Want to Have20

Three Legs! 34

Last Orders 1

Runners

Genette Sullivan
Sharon Armes
Karren Dagless
All

Charlotte Harmer
Claire Hicks
Fiona Baldwin
All

Julie Garrett
Diane Cushine
Jane Stafford
All

Amy Henderson
Liz Wootton

Lisa Hayward
All

Stage times

00:14:45
00:41:21
00:43:19
00:25:16

00:19:47
00:40:35
00:41:50
00:25:18

00:18:24
00:42:16
00:42:43
00:24:45

00:21:54
00:40:56
00:42:35
00:23:45

Category

Ladies Masters

Ladies Masters

Ladies Masters

Ladies Senior

Time

02:04:41

02:07:30

02:08:08

02:09:10



