## Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2011

Place	Team		Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
1	Norfolk Gallops	25	Pete Johnson	00:12:41	Mens Masters	01:15:53
			Mick Yaxley	00:25:08		
			Nigel Arnold	00:24:45		
			All	00:13:19		
2	Norfolk and Chance	33	Dave Milletts	00:12:06	Mens Senior	01:16:48
			Jamie Seamark	00:24:33		
			Chris Merrylees	00:26:24		
			All	00:13:45		
3	<b>Marathon Boys</b>	D789	Rob Kett	00:11:57	Mens Senior	01:19:00
			Mark Betts	00:25:56		
			Steve Gibbs	00:26:02		
			All	00:15:05		
4	The June Crew	13	Alex Smith	00:12:41	Mixed	01:19:22
			Steve Ely	00:26:44		
			Mark Garrett	00:26:20		
			All	00:13:37		

Place	Team		Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
5	Wacky Racers	32	Rebecca Faircloth	00:13:13	Mixed	01:20:28
			Craig Dungar	00:28:55		
			James Preston	00:23:53		
			All	00:14:27		
6	Todd Lake	5	Emma Potter Campbell	00:14:08	Mixed	01:22:57
			Todd Lake	00:26:07		
			Antony Orekogbe	00:27:33		
			All	00:15:09		
7	We Must Beat Keith	31	Michael Armes	00:12:44	Mens Senior	01:23:12
			Matthew Pask	00:28:21		
			Charlie Allen	00:27:29		
			All	00:14:38		
8	Lexie's Midday Runno	er:D123	Josh Brighty	00:11:52	Mens Senior	01:23:37
			Paul Smith	00:27:45		
			Keith Brighty	00:28:36		
			All	00:15:24		
9	<b>Team Tutts</b>	28	Jake Grand	00:15:10	Mens Senior	01:24:21
			Peter Tuttle	00:28:14		
			Martyn Bath	00:24:44		
			All	00:16:13		

Place	Team		Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
10	Here They Come	18	Alan Bushell	00:13:44	Mens Masters	01:24:49
10	There They Come	10	Zep Ciara	00:13:44	Wiens Wasters	U1.27.7
			Steve Niblett	00:28:26		
			All	00:15:01		
				33112131		
11	The Good, the Bad and	13	Les Hill	00:13:48	Mens Masters	01:25:11
			Pete Thompson	00:29:25		
			Ady Waters	00:26:57		
			All	00:15:01		
12	Two Young Blokes and	<b>:</b> 26	Ray Lindsay	00:13:12	Mens Senior	01:26:25
	Pensioner		Matthew Frary	00:28:42		
			Paul Davies	00:28:50		
			All	00:15:41		
13	Always a'Tryin	17	Ken Bowman	00:13:35	Mens Masters	01:26:46
15	111 W J S W 11 J 111		Rod Bye	00:29:10	Wiens Wasters	01.20.10
			Melvyn Porter	00:28:25		
			All	00:15:36		
			7 111	00.13.30		
14	Jaguars	19	Mark Harmer	00:13:19	Mens Senior	01:27:34
			Sam Nibblett	00:29:22		
			Andy Mulligan	00:29:38		
			All	00:15:15		

Place	Team	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
15	Seemed Like a Good Ide29	Kevin Parfitt	00:14:32	Mixed	01:29:04
		Dena Parfitt	00:30:43		
		Nikki Alford	00:28:08		
		All	00:15:41		
16	The Good, the Fat and tl6	Elies Mann	00:13:30	Mixed	01:29:24
		Adie Grand	00:30:22		
		Paul Sullivan	00:28:08		
		All	00:17:24		
17	Good Old Boys 15	Martin Bagnall	00:13:54	Mens Masters	01:33:46
		<b>Howard Burton</b>	00:29:30		
		Paul Groves	00:32:55		
		All	00:17:27		
18	PB Hunters 16	Jon Edwards	00:14:18	Mens Masters	01:33:59
		Richard Collyer	00:30:27		
		Jeremy Lawrence	00:32:10		
		All	00:17:04		
19	One Hare, Tortoise and 24	Ivan Colman	00:16:36	Mens Masters	01:36:39
		Richard High	00:33:09		
		Dale Hurren	00:29:36		
		All	00:17:18		

Place	Team		Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
20	Wha Va Carra Callo	27	7 1' D 11	00.16.45	) ( )	01 25 10
20	Who Ya Gonna Call?	27	Julie Reynolds	00:16:47	Mixed	01:37:19
			Gareth Jones	00:33:36		
			Paul Higham	00:27:02		
			All	00:19:54		
21	Sleep Deprived	D131415	Lara Pechard	00:17:27	Mixed	01:38:10
			Richard Johnson	00:28:42		
			Sharon Bardwell	00:32:39		
			All	00:19:22		
22	H Factor	4	Gail Hardingham	00:17:17	Mixed	01:40:16
			Graham Hardingham	00:32:39		
			Kevin Hardingham	00:30:29		
			All	00:19:51		
23	<b>Greens Team</b>	D161718	Phill Carr	00:17:28	Mens Senior	01:40:35
			Alex Tosh	00:30:26		
			Jon Dupres	00:33:33		
			All	00:19:08		
24	Age Is No Barrier	36	Kevin Gee	00:15:31	Mixed	01:41:03
	6		Tony Millett	00:33:48		
			Anne Millett	00:33:31		
			All	00:18:13		
			All	00.10.13		

Place	e Team		Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
25	The TriAtheletes	14	Christine Cooke	00:15:56	Mixed	01:43:23
23	The ThAtheletes	14	Steve Neal	00:35:32	Mixeu	01:43:23
				00:33:32		
			Mark Tidy			
			All	00:19:39		
26	Mum's the Word	21	Jo West	00:16:53	Ladies Masters	01:47:14
			Melanie Burch	00:34:41		
			Jackie Bye	00:33:45		
			All	00:21:55		
27	Wedding Bells	22	Dawn Crane	00:16:13	Ladies Senior	01:47:25
			Rebecca Widdows	00:35:22		
			Ellie Bye	00:33:35		
			All	00:22:15		
28	<b>Beach Babes</b>	30	Shelley Burton	00:17:33	Mixed	01:49:49
			Andi Osborne	00:36:33		
			Rob Osborne	00:34:10		
			All	00:21:33		
29	The Anonymous	D192021	Marion Arnold	00:18:14	Mixed	01:50:07
_,	v		Norman Comfort	00:37:07		020000
			Mark Chamberlain	00:32:42		
			All	00:32:42		
			/ <b>\T</b> II	00.22.0 <del>1</del>		

Place	Team		Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
30	Love to Run	10	Gavin McKee	00:16:57	Mixed	01:50:44
30	20,000 11411		Becky Durant	00:38:47	WIIACC	01.50.44
			Steve Cole	00:34:00		
			All	00:21:00		
			7111	00.21.00		
31	<b>Pink Panthers</b>	2	Kezia Burton-Ward	00:16:48	Ladies Senior	01:51:47
			Rachael Friend	00:36:39		
			Nicky Pilliner	00:37:23		
			All	00:20:57		
32	The Norfolk Broads	8	Kim Lubbock	00:17:24	Ladies Masters	01:52:13
32	The I (of folk b) outs	O	Sherry Gowing	00:17:24	Laures Wasters	01.32.13
			Jackie Harrop	00:33:19		
			All	00:22:31		
			All	00.22.31		
33	The Sugar Babes	35	Clare Denzey	00:17:34	Ladies Masters	01:53:00
			Lorraine Robertson	00:38:22		
			Claire Ramsbottom	00:36:24		
			All	00:20:40		
34	Go On Then	12	Jill Cole	00:17:34	Mixed	01:53:23
34	Go On Then	12	Dee Neal	00:17:34	Mixeu	01.33.23
			Adrian Fletcher			
				00:35:43		
			All	00:20:28		

Place	Team		Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
35	Old Enough	11	Danni Lee	00:16:05	Mixed	01:53:25
			Gavin Lee	00:39:43		
			Peter Kean	00:36:57		
			All	00:20:40		
36	K, C and R Team	23	Karen Emery	00:22:53	Mixed	01:57:29
			Chris Southwell	00:33:59		
			Rob Emery	00:31:23		
			All	00:29:14		
37	O.A.P. + One	D456	Wendy Smith	00:17:44	Ladies Senior	01:59:19
			Sarah Bradley	00:34:50		
			Lisa Kiddell	00:39:29		
			All	00:27:16		
38	The Stragglers	9	Mel Derbyshire	00:17:18	Ladies Masters	02:01:06
			Juni West	00:39:13		
			Louise Somner	00:39:43		
			All	00:24:52		
39	Two Hats Are Better	ThD101112	Claire Broadwater	00:18:54	Ladies Senior	02:02:41
			Emma Withers	00:38:05		
			Lisa Howard	00:41:50		
			All	00:23:52		

Place	e Team		Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
40	Old Biddies	7	Genette Sullivan Sharon Armes	00:14:45 00:41:21	Ladies Masters	02:04:41
			Karren Dagless	00:43:19		
			All	00:25:16		
41	41 Girls Just Want to Have 20		Charlotte Harmer	00:19:47	Ladies Masters	02:07:30
			Claire Hicks Fiona Baldwin	00:40:35 00:41:50		
			All	00:25:18		
42	Three Legs!	34	Julie Garrett	00:18:24	Ladies Masters	02:08:08
			Diane Cushine	00:42:16		
			Jane Stafford	00:42:43		
			All	00:24:45		
43	Last Orders	1	Amy Henderson Liz Wootton Lisa Hayward	00:21:54 00:40:56 00:42:35	Ladies Senior	02:09:10
			All	00:23:45		